Redmine - Defect #6594

Old graphic color list
2010-10-07 09:19 - vera wu

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Resolution: Invalid

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Affected version:

2010-10-07
2010-10-11
0%

0.00 hour

Description

Check out all the old graphics need color list

History

#1 - 2010-10-07 17:50 - Holger Just
- Status changed from New to Closed

- Resolution set to Invalid

Please use the demo redmine for testing.
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